
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Anahi PERRIN
4201AR NOSE
Circuit : Dames 12 (#1) 
Temps : 0:16:20 (11'11"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. 4201_D12 0:29:58
2. VervinsOD12-1 0:51:58
3. VervinsOD12-2 1:12:22

1. 115 00:02:07 192m 11'01"/km
2. 150 00:01:21 00:03:28 122m 11'04"/km
3. 146 00:00:58 00:04:26 101m 9'34"/km
4. 141 00:01:34 00:06:00 148m 10'35"/km
5. 126 00:02:15 00:08:15 227m 9'55"/km
6. 123 00:01:56 00:10:11 170m 11'22"/km
7. 101 00:03:00 00:13:11 180m 16'40"/km
8. 110 00:00:37 00:13:48 80m 7'43"/km
9. 100 00:01:00 00:14:48 39m 25'38"/km

10. 999 00:01:32 00:16:20 201m 7'38"/km
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